
Timber Creek Coaches 
2019 – 2020 

SPORT COACH EMAIL 1st DAY OF PRACTICE 
 

FALL   2019 – 2020 
 

Boys Bowling Rick Stanley Richard.Stanley@ocps.net July 29th 
 

Girls Bowling Salvatore Del Pazzo Salvatore.delpazzo@ocps.net July 29th 
 

Boys Cross Country JulieAnne Halsey  ​ JulieAnne.Halsey@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

Girls Cross Country JulieAnne Halsey  JulieAnne.Halsey@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

Football Jim Buckridge  james.buckridge@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

Sideline Cheer (V) Jaclyn Dorff jaclyn.dorff@ocps.net July 29th 
 

Sideline Cheer (JV/9th) Tabitha Clear Tabitha.Clear@ocps.net July 29th 
 

Boys Golf Sean Ashby  Sean.Ashby@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

Girls Golf Richard Matias  richard.matias@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

Boys & Girls Swimming Elise Catron  elise.catron@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

Girls Volleyball Julianne Calcote  julianne.calcote@ocps.ne​t July 29th 
 

WINTER    
 

Boys Basketball David Bailey  david.bailey@ocps.ne​t November 4th 
 

Girls Basketball Freddie Cintron   ​frederick.cintronrivera@ocps.net October 28th 
 

Competition Cheer Jackie Dorff  Jaclyn.Dorff@ocps.ne​t October 14th 
 

Boys Soccer Ibrahim Chehab  ibrahim.chehab@ocps.ne​t October 21st 
 

Girls Soccer Cameron Stevens  cameron.stevens@ocps.ne​t October 21st 
 

Girls Weightlifting Jon Frankos  Jonathon.Frankos@ocps.ne​t October 14th 
 

Boys Wrestling Jon Cone  Jonathan.Cone@ocps.ne​t November 11th 
 

Girls Wrestling Perry Balasis Pericles.Balasis@ocps.net November 11th 
 

SPRING    
 

Baseball Tim Beaman  timothy.beaman@ocps.ne​t January 20th 
 

Girls Flag Football Jim Buckridge  james.buckridge@ocps.ne​t February 10th 
 

Boys Lacrosse Trey Gordon willliam2.Gordon@ocps.net January 27th 
 

Girls Lacrosse   ​Lauryn Savage  ​lauryn.savage@ocps.net January 27th 
 

Softball Morgan Williams morgan.williams2@ocps.net January 20th 
 

Boys Tennis  ​ Sean Ashby sean.ashby@ocps.net January 20th 
 

Girls Tennis   Sean Ashby sean.ashby@ocps.net January 20th 
 

Boys Track Erika Inglis  Erika.inglis@ocps.ne​t January 20th 
 

Girls Track JulieAnne Halsey  JulieAnne.Halsey@ocps.ne​t January 20th 
 

Boys Volleyball Cameron Stevens  cameron.stevens@ocps.ne​t January 27th 
 

Boys & Girls Water Polo Elise Catron  elise.catron@ocps.ne​t January 20th 
 

Boys Weightlifting Tim Crawford  timothy.crawford@ocps.ne​t January 6th 
 

    
 

Athletic Director Jim Priest  james.priest@ocps.ne​t  
 

Athletic Business Mgr. Mike Weems  michael.weems@ocps.ne​t  
 

Asst. Athletic Director Marc Jackson  Marc.Jackson@ocps.ne​t  
 

Athletic Trainers 
Heather Klein  heather.klein@ocps.ne​t  

 

Sam Mizener  samuel.mizener@ocps.ne​t  
 

   Viviana Vargas  viviana.vargas-rodriguez@ocps.net  
 

 
ALL physical paperwork MUST be turned into the Athletic Trainers prior to participation. 
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